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Lot

0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309

Title

Religious Cassette Tapes- A

Self Help and ReligiousDVD's- A
Pair of Glass Base Lamps- A

Set Of Broyhill End Tables- B
Two Paper Shredders With Office Supplies- A
Office Chair- A

Audiovox 5 CD Changer - A
Computer Armoire- C

Six Dining Chairs- A

Dining Table- C

VHS Tapes and Books- A
Christmas Decor- A

Glass Bake ware, Vases and Mugs - A
Tupperware Collection- A
Kitchen Appliances- A

Pots and Pans- A

Kitchen Essentials- A

Kitchen Chair Set- C

Kitchen Table- B

La-Z-Boy Pull Out Couch- C
Two Rugs- C

Wood Rocking Chair- A

Marble Top Table with Lamp- B
Shelf Unit- B

Two Matching Chairs- B

Coffee Table- B

Two Matching Lamps- A

Leather Reclining Sofa- C

Set Of End Tables- B

Frames and Decor- A

Wall Mirror and Hand Painted Glass Decor- C
Two Matching Lamps- A

Set of End Tables- B

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 22 7.00pm ET

Lot

0310
0311
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0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319

0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
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0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336

0337
0338

0339

Title

Two Art Piecesin Ornate Frames- C
Vintage Music/Song Books- A

Two Wall Mirrors- A

Dresser with Mirror- C

End Table and Plant Stand- A

Two Art Piecesin Frames- B

Paula Deen Home Dresser with Mirror- C
Bedding with Quilt Stand- A

Paula Deen Home Night Stand- C

Paula Deen Home Queen Steel Magnolias Bed-
C

Paula Deen Home Night Stand- C
Overadls/Coveralls- A

Woman's Clothing- A

Two Winter Coats- A

Pair Of Matching Rugs- B

Wall Art and Frames- A
Women's Handbags and Accessories- A
Linens And Pillows- B
Household Items - A

Medical Products- A

Clock Collection - A

Knick Knacks Collection - B
Mirror, Baskets, and Trays - B
Artificial Plants- A

Candles Collection - B

Sphinx AreaRug - A

Metal Trash Can, Laundry Hamper and Security
Bar- A

Wheelchair, Walker, and Potty seat - A

2 Wood Sawhorses, Wood Box, Mat Furniture
Sliders - A

Folding Table and Shelf Rack - B
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Lot Title

0340 Electrical and Garage Items - A
0341 Painting, Electrical and Hardware - B

0342 Markel Space Heater and GoldNHot Hairdryer -
B

0343 2 File Cabinets- B

0344 5 Folding Chairs- B

0345 Feet And Leg Exercisers- A

0346 Cleaners, Lawn And Garden Supplies- A
0347 Cleaning Brushes, Rags and Work light - A
0348 Garden Hose, Carrier and Sprinklers- A
0350 Planter - A

0351 Yard Tools- A

0352 Vintage Shure Studio Microphones - A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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